
Grampian

Technical Specification Sheet

GRA

Undercupboard

PMS 539C
R= 0
G= 48
B= 73

PMS 5503C
R= 156
G= 197
B= 202

Motor Box /

Flue Width

Body Width

LED Light

Motor Qty

Model

PowderKote 
Available

Maximum Height

(H =)

560mm

GRA 600L-1

600mm

Cool

GRA 900L-2

2

430mm

All-thread 

Fixing Centres

Corner Type

Condari Pty Ltd.

Light Centres

Light Qty

Nightlight
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Filter Qty

Electrical Connection

Conversion

Top/Back  Back/Top

Model

Minimum Height

(H =)

N/A

YES

10 Amp Lead

269mm x 250mm

GRA 600L-1

2

300mm

YES

N/A

N/A

Square

N/A

Square

N/A

N/A

10 Amp Lead

Version: A 25/05/2020F

N/A2 2

YES

880mm

Cool

2

900mm

1

Filter Size 429mm x 260mm

N/A

GRA 900L-2

YES

Power entry locations 

are the same for all

Grampian models.

Body Width

Motor Box Width

Motor Box Width

Body Width

115
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110
20

285
110
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500

400

Filter
185 12

75364

Filter
250

75

235

235
100

235

235

100
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GRA

Undercupboard

Version: A 25/05/2020F

N/A

Square

N/A

Square

N/A

N/A

10 Amp Lead

GRA 1200L-2

YES

379mm x 260mm

N/A

GRA 1000L-2

YES

479mm x 260mm
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N/A

N/A

N/A

10 Amp Lead

Body Width

Motor Box /

Flue Width

Nightlight

Motor Qty

LED Light

Light Qty

980mm

2

Cool

YES

2

1160mm

2

Cool

YES

3

600mm

2

GRA 1200L-2

1200mm

Model

1000mm

GRA 1000L-2

Filter Qty

2

Light Centres

480mm

Condari Pty Ltd.

Corner Type

PowderKote 
Available

Conversion

Top/Back  Back/Top

Filter Size

Model

Electrical Connection

Maximum Height

(H =)

All-thread 

Fixing Centres

Minimum Height

(H =)

PMS 5503C
R= 156
G= 197
B= 202

Power entry locations 

are the same for all

Grampian models.

75
Filter
250

364 75

12Filter
185

400

Body Width

Motor Box Width

Motor Box Width

Body Width

115

50

500

20
110

285

20
110

235

235
100

235

235

100


